
TLD-OPS	Standing	Committee	

Agenda	TLD-OPS	@	ICANN57,	Nov	4,	2016	

1.  Opening	and	welcome	(Cristian)	
2.  Action	points	(All)	
3.  TLD-OPS	status	and	operational	issues	(Kim	C.,	everyone)	
4.  Possible	TLD-OPS	workshop	on	DDoS	attacks	@ICANN58	(All)	
5.  Summary	for	the	community	(All)	
6.  AOB	(All)	
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TLD-OPS	Membership	Stats	

Last	update:	August	15,	2016	

All Members % Missing % Total
Total 185 64% 105 36% 290

ASCII Members % Missing % Total
Total 156 64% 88 36% 244
AF 23 46% 27 54% 50
AP 47 57% 35 43% 82
EU 65 100% 0 0% 65
LAC 17 40% 25 60% 42
NA 4 80% 1 20% 5

IDN Members % Missing % Total
Total 29 63% 17 37% 46
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ccTLD	 Name	 Role	 Email	

.br	 Frederico	Neves	 Member	 fneves@registro.br	

.ca	 Jacques	Latour	 Member	 jacques.latour@cira.ca	

.dk	 Erwin	Lansing		 Member	 erwin@dk-hostmaster.dk	

.km	 Ali	Hadji	Mmadi	 Member	 alihadji@comorestelecom.km	

.nl	 CrisDan	Hesselman		 Chair	 crisDan.hesselman@sidn.nl		

.nz	 Jay	Daley	 Member	 jay@nzrs.net.nz	

.tz	 Abibu	Ntahigiye	 Member	 abibu@tznic.or.tz	

-	 Warren	Kumari	 SSAC	Liaison	 warren@kumari.net	

-	 John	Crain	 SSR	Liaison	 john.crain@icann.org	

-	 Kim	Davies	 IANA	Liaison	 kim.davies@icann.org	

ICANN	Staff:	Kimberly	Carlson	<kimberly.carlson@icann.org>	


